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1 Dr.Prakash V.Naraboli AYPK00367 Principal/Professor 26 4 1 0 0

2 Dr. Veerendra Basavaraj Hatti AYRB00355 Professor 25 4 1 1 0

3 Dr. Rajendra Y Marakumbi AYSK00386 Medical Superintendent 25 4 1 1 0

4 Dr. Basavaraj Siddalingappa Hosalli AYSS01238 Professor 26 4 1 0 0

5 Dr.Kalavati Petlur AYDG00019 Professor 25 4 1 1 0

6 Dr. Sangeeta Appasaheb Balaganoor AYSV00358 Professor 26 4 1 0 0

7 Dr.Parveen Sulthana  AYKC01943 Professor 25 4 1 1 0

8 Dr. Shakuntala Totar AYKC01558 Professor 25 4 2 0 0

9 Dr. Vijayendra Mahadevappa Shahapur AYKC01253 Reader 25 4 1 1 0

10 Dr. Shivaleela Puttappa Mallappanavar AYST00954 Reader 26 4 1 0 0

11 Dr. Jyoti Surendra Kurabar              AYKB00470 Reader 24 4 1 2 0

12 Dr. Anand Kuberappa Daddenavar AYRN00466 Reader 24 4 1 2 0

13 Dr.Ashiwni B.D AYPS01202 Reader 25 4 1 1 0

14 Dr. Anand Ravindra Muchchandi AYRS00461 Reader 25 4 1 1 0

15 Dr. Muktabai M Bhajantri              AYRB00967 Reader 25 4 1 1 0

16 Dr. Sunil Yacharappa Badiger          AYRN00337 Reader 26 4 1 0 0

17 Dr. Veena Jagadeesh Patil AYPK00010 Reader 25 4 1 1 0

18 Dr.Sharada Kariappa Madiwalar  AYSK00784 Lecturer 26 4 1 0 0

19 Dr.Chandrashekhar Gangadhar Kiragi    AYST01081 Lecturer 25 4 1 1 0

20 Dr.Anil Muttappa Sanshi AYST00692 Lecturer 26 4 1 0 0

21 Dr.Roopa Kalashetti AYKC02514 Lecturer 25 4 1 1 0

22 Dr. Preethika  . AYSV00561 Lecturer 26 4 1 0 0
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23 Dr. Umarfarooq Ismailsaheb Karnool AYKC02566 Lecturer 24 4 1 2 0

24 Dr. Poornima C Joshi AYDG01688 Lecturer,    24 4 1 2 0

25 Dr.Megha A Patil AYKC03302 Lecturer 26 4 1 0 0

26 Dr.Geeta Balareddi AYSS01627 Lecturer 25 4 1 1 0

27 Dr.Rajput Sapna Bharat Singh   AYSS01561 Lecturer 25 4 1 1 0

28 Dr.Chaitanya Badami             AYRB01813 Lecturer 26 4 1 0 0

29 Dr.Shrinidhi Shivanna Havaragi  AYPK01247 Lecturer 25 4 1 1 0

30 Dr.Sangeeta Gangadhar Gajendragad  AYST02254 Lecturer 25 4 1 1 0

31 Dr.Guruswamy Mariyappa Kademani   AYSK01163 Lecturer 24 4 1 2 0

32 Dr.Ashwini Byali AYKC03912 Lecturer 26 4 1 0 0

33 Dr.Tejashwini Rajanal AYAT00789 Lecturer 25 4 1 1 0

34 Dr.Soniya Vetal AYKC03405 Lecturer 25 4 1 1 0

35 Dr.Farahatanaz AYST02195 Lecturer 25 4 1 1 0

36 Mr.Shamata kumar AYSN00311 Sanskrit Lecturer 26 4 1 0 0

37 Dr.Shwetha P S AYDG02139 Lecturer 22 4 4 1 0

38 Dr.Shweta C AYRB02201 Lecturer 25 4 1 1 0

39 Mr.Hanamanth Telagar N/A Yoga Teacher 25 4 1 1 0

40 Mrs.Drakshayini Shivanand 
Shivappayyanamath N/A Biostatistician 25 4 1 1 0
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